
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

AUGUSTIN  [407] 15 Tours
1 1:04:26.06 1:04:26.06
2 1:05:34.13 01:08.07
3 1:06:41.93 01:07.81
4 1:07:49.29 01:07.36
5 1:08:57.35 01:08.07
6 2:02:52.90 53:55.56
7 2:03:59.89 01:06.99
8 6:03:10.49 3:59:10.61
9 6:04:15.99 01:05.51
10 6:05:22.44 01:06.45
11 6:06:27.71 01:05.28
12 6:07:31.98 01:04.27
13 6:10:02.45 02:30.47
14 6:53:56.52 43:54.08
15 6:55:07.29 01:10.78

BERGE Gilbert [202] 42 Tours
1 36:35.35 36:35.35
2 37:52.36 01:17.02
3 39:08.72 01:16.36
4 40:25.31 01:16.60
5 41:40.82 01:15.52
6 42:57.72 01:16.90
7 1:38:08.25 55:10.53
8 5:32:12.68 3:54:04.43
9 5:33:30.75 01:18.07
10 5:34:47.06 01:16.32
11 5:36:02.67 01:15.62
12 5:37:18.79 01:16.12
13 5:38:35.62 01:16.83
14 5:39:52.71 01:17.09
15 5:41:07.35 01:14.65
16 5:42:23.29 01:15.94
17 6:31:45.92 49:22.64
18 6:33:01.23 01:15.31
19 6:34:18.04 01:16.81
20 6:35:34.81 01:16.78
21 6:36:50.99 01:16.18
22 6:38:05.82 01:14.84
23 6:39:21.57 01:15.75
24 7:32:03.63 52:42.07
25 7:33:18.93 01:15.31
26 7:34:32.52 01:13.59
27 7:35:46.80 01:14.29
28 7:37:02.69 01:15.90
29 7:38:16.99 01:14.30
30 7:39:30.79 01:13.81
31 7:40:44.08 01:13.29
32 7:41:59.86 01:15.78
33 7:43:14.88 01:15.03
34 8:33:31.77 50:16.90
35 8:34:45.50 01:13.74
36 8:35:59.66 01:14.16
37 8:37:14.45 01:14.79
38 8:38:29.17 01:14.72
39 8:39:43.23 01:14.07
40 8:40:57.53 01:14.30
41 8:42:11.92 01:14.40
42 8:43:27.17 01:15.26
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BERNARD Stephane [303] 34 Tours
1 52:16.02 52:16.02
2 53:30.08 01:14.07
3 54:42.29 01:12.21
4 55:53.82 01:11.54
5 57:05.07 01:11.25
6 58:15.66 01:10.60
7 1:46:51.39 48:35.73
8 1:48:00.63 01:09.24
9 1:49:07.33 01:06.71
10 1:50:13.35 01:06.03
11 1:51:18.41 01:05.07
12 1:52:23.71 01:05.30
13 5:48:10.68 3:55:46.97
14 5:49:17.80 01:07.13
15 5:50:25.58 01:07.78
16 5:51:31.18 01:05.61
17 5:52:36.97 01:05.79
18 5:53:44.40 01:07.44
19 5:54:51.32 01:06.92
20 5:55:57.22 01:05.91
21 5:57:03.81 01:06.59
22 5:58:10.49 01:06.68
23 6:53:21.99 55:11.51
24 6:54:27.99 01:06.00
25 6:55:34.27 01:06.28
26 7:48:10.28 52:36.02
27 7:49:17.17 01:06.89
28 7:50:23.29 01:06.12
29 7:51:28.80 01:05.51
30 7:52:35.36 01:06.57
31 8:47:23.45 54:48.09
32 8:48:29.10 01:05.65
33 8:49:35.12 01:06.03
34 8:50:40.04 01:04.92

BERVOET Laurent [403] 38 Tours
1 1:03:44.97 1:03:44.97
2 1:04:53.67 01:08.71
3 1:08:49.37 03:55.70
4 1:09:55.54 01:06.17
5 1:11:00.01 01:04.47
6 1:12:02.26 01:02.26
7 3:07:48.11 1:55:45.85
8 3:08:50.43 01:02.33
9 3:09:52.02 01:01.59
10 3:10:53.80 01:01.78
11 3:11:55.52 01:01.72
12 3:12:57.89 01:02.38
13 6:03:55.91 2:50:58.02
14 6:04:58.08 01:02.17
15 6:05:59.35 01:01.28
16 6:07:00.17 01:00.83
17 6:08:01.30 01:01.13
18 6:09:02.74 01:01.44
19 6:10:03.62 01:00.89
20 6:11:04.72 01:01.11
21 7:06:13.41 55:08.69
22 7:07:15.75 01:02.35
23 7:08:17.42 01:01.68
24 7:09:18.28 01:00.86
25 7:10:18.84 01:00.56
26 7:11:19.12 01:00.28
27 7:12:19.52 01:00.41
28 8:04:34.82 52:15.30
29 8:05:36.47 01:01.65
30 8:06:37.65 01:01.19
31 8:07:38.16 01:00.51
32 8:08:38.50 01:00.35
33 8:09:39.17 01:00.67
34 8:10:40.59 01:01.43
35 8:11:43.04 01:02.45
36 8:12:44.45 01:01.42
37 8:13:46.41 01:01.96
38 8:14:49.48 01:03.07
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BOLLART Romain [217] 36 Tours
1 5:49:02.92 5:49:02.92
2 5:50:12.74 01:09.82
3 5:51:21.22 01:08.49
4 5:52:27.11 01:05.89
5 5:53:34.35 01:07.25
6 5:54:42.11 01:07.76
7 5:55:48.93 01:06.82
8 6:03:16.03 07:27.11
9 6:04:19.39 01:03.37
10 6:05:20.56 01:01.18
11 6:06:21.27 01:00.71
12 6:07:20.92 00:59.65
13 6:08:20.54 00:59.63
14 7:06:04.50 57:43.97
15 7:07:10.55 01:06.05
16 7:08:18.21 01:07.67
17 7:09:24.80 01:06.59
18 7:10:30.68 01:05.89
19 7:11:36.40 01:05.72
20 7:12:41.56 01:05.16
21 8:05:10.63 52:29.08
22 8:06:16.77 01:06.15
23 8:07:21.86 01:05.09
24 8:08:27.53 01:05.68
25 8:09:32.76 01:05.23
26 8:10:38.01 01:05.25
27 8:11:43.79 01:05.79
28 8:12:49.44 01:05.65
29 8:13:55.16 01:05.72
30 9:06:10.27 52:15.11
31 9:07:16.08 01:05.82
32 9:08:20.65 01:04.57
33 9:09:24.50 01:03.85
34 9:10:28.53 01:04.04
35 9:11:32.72 01:04.20
36 9:12:38.16 01:05.44

BOSSU Bryan [108] 56 Tours
1 18:33.44 18:33.44
2 20:04.75 01:31.31
3 21:24.43 01:19.69
4 22:54.46 01:30.03
5 24:08.52 01:14.07
6 25:22.86 01:14.35
7 26:35.28 01:12.43
8 27:49.06 01:13.79
9 29:14.52 01:25.46
10 1:18:12.74 48:58.
11 1:19:39.12 01:26.38
12 1:20:56.78 01:17.67
13 1:22:09.43 01:12.66
14 1:23:27.90 01:18.47
15 1:24:40.30 01:12.40
16 1:25:52.86 01:12.56
17 1:27:05.40 01:12.54
18 1:28:21.19 01:15.80
19 5:32:22.33 4:04:01.14
20 5:33:43.92 01:21.59
21 5:34:58.26 01:14.35
22 5:36:09.04 01:10.78
23 5:37:23.29 01:14.26
24 5:38:37.92 01:14.63
25 5:39:52.54 01:14.63
26 5:41:03.98 01:11.44
27 5:42:21.91 01:17.93
28 5:43:37.26 01:15.36
29 6:31:53.66 48:16.40
30 6:33:06.03 01:12.38
31 6:34:17.77 01:11.74
32 6:35:29.84 01:12.07
33 6:36:43.25 01:13.41
34 6:37:55.77 01:12.52
35 6:39:08.21 01:12.45
36 6:40:21.97 01:13.76
37 7:32:52.64 52:30.68
38 7:34:04.47 01:11.84
39 7:35:13.59 01:09.12
40 7:36:53.81 01:40.22
41 7:38:06.40 01:12.59
42 7:39:17.90 01:11.51
43 7:40:29.18 01:11.28
44 7:41:40.24 01:11.07
45 7:42:50.13 01:09.89
46 7:44:00.67 01:10.55
47 8:32:05.66 48:04.99
48 8:33:18.83 01:13.18
49 8:34:30.34 01:11.51
50 8:35:41.94 01:11.61
51 8:36:51.25 01:09.31
52 8:38:02.33 01:11.09
53 8:39:13.46 01:11.14
54 8:40:27.71 01:14.25
55 8:41:37.67 01:09.96
56 8:42:47.99 01:10.32
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BOULANGE Romain [206] 28 Tours
1 32:39.05 32:39.05
2 33:53.84 01:14.79
3 35:05.18 01:11.35
4 36:15.68 01:10.50
5 37:26.47 01:10.79
6 38:36.99 01:10.52
7 39:45.89 01:08.90
8 40:55.10 01:09.22
9 42:03.44 01:08.35
10 1:38:06.80 56:03.36
11 5:46:49.58 4:08:42.79
12 5:47:59.61 01:10.03
13 5:49:08.48 01:08.87
14 5:50:17.29 01:08.81
15 5:51:25.63 01:08.35
16 5:52:34.44 01:08.81
17 5:53:43.51 01:09.07
18 6:53:55.29 1:00:11.79
19 6:55:06.41 01:11.12
20 7:47:24.89 52:18.48
21 7:48:33.81 01:08.93
22 7:49:41.22 01:07.41
23 7:50:49.68 01:08.46
24 7:51:58.63 01:08.96
25 8:46:54.67 54:56.04
26 8:48:03.83 01:09.17
27 8:49:13.05 01:09.23
28 8:50:20.91 01:07.87

BOURDON Christian [203] 50 Tours
1 32:31.67 32:31.67
2 33:46.48 01:14.82
3 35:00.98 01:14.50
4 36:13.69 01:12.72
5 37:26.20 01:12.52
6 38:39.28 01:13.08
7 39:52.41 01:13.13
8 41:04.55 01:12.14
9 42:18.21 01:13.67
10 1:38:05.98 55:47.77
11 5:31:55.78 3:53:49.81
12 5:33:09.44 01:13.67
13 5:34:22.82 01:13.39
14 5:35:35.55 01:12.73
15 5:36:49.08 01:13.53
16 5:38:01.38 01:12.30
17 5:39:15.07 01:13.69
18 5:40:26.03 01:10.97
19 5:41:37.12 01:11.09
20 5:42:47.85 01:10.74
21 6:31:17.54 48:29.69
22 6:32:27.88 01:10.34
23 6:33:37.51 01:09.64
24 6:34:47.28 01:09.78
25 6:35:57.74 01:10.46
26 6:37:06.97 01:09.24
27 6:38:15.65 01:08.68
28 6:39:24.08 01:08.43
29 7:31:49.76 52:25.68
30 7:32:59.09 01:09.33
31 7:34:07.94 01:08.86
32 7:35:15.40 01:07.46
33 7:36:23.95 01:08.56
34 7:37:32.57 01:08.62
35 7:38:40.54 01:07.98
36 7:39:48.30 01:07.77
37 7:40:56.06 01:07.76
38 7:42:04.12 01:08.07
39 7:43:11.83 01:07.72
40 8:31:34.77 48:22.94
41 8:32:42.95 01:08.18
42 8:33:50.68 01:07.74
43 8:34:59.31 01:08.63
44 8:36:07.23 01:07.93
45 8:37:18.43 01:11.21
46 8:38:26.45 01:08.02
47 8:39:34.42 01:07.97
48 8:40:42.53 01:08.11
49 8:41:50.68 01:08.16
50 8:42:58.89 01:08.21
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BULLARA Salvatore [201] 26 Tours
1 1:33:00.10 1:33:00.10
2 5:32:18.35 3:59:18.26
3 5:33:44.81 01:26.46
4 5:35:08.15 01:23.35
5 5:36:30.70 01:22.55
6 5:37:56.01 01:25.31
7 5:39:20.55 01:24.54
8 5:40:41.15 01:20.61
9 5:42:02.10 01:20.96
10 5:43:22.21 01:20.11
11 6:31:49.51 48:27.30
12 6:33:10.18 01:20.68
13 6:34:31.51 01:21.33
14 6:35:51.83 01:20.33
15 6:37:11.61 01:19.78
16 6:38:31.37 01:19.76
17 6:39:50.70 01:19.34
18 7:32:04.94 52:14.25
19 7:33:24.12 01:19.18
20 7:34:44.44 01:20.33
21 7:36:02.72 01:18.29
22 7:37:21.98 01:19.27
23 7:38:41.53 01:19.55
24 7:40:01.50 01:19.97
25 7:41:22.26 01:20.77
26 7:42:41.81 01:19.55

CASSIAU Romain [219] 33 Tours
1 38:33.61 38:33.61
2 39:54.98 01:21.38
3 41:15.77 01:20.79
4 42:36.30 01:20.53
5 1:38:20.31 55:44.02
6 5:32:38.46 3:54:18.15
7 5:33:52.57 01:14.11
8 5:35:05.67 01:13.11
9 5:36:21.96 01:16.29
10 5:37:35.15 01:13.20
11 5:38:47.76 01:12.61
12 5:39:59.64 01:11.89
13 5:41:11.55 01:11.91
14 5:42:24.33 01:12.79
15 7:34:20.81 1:51:56.48
16 7:35:31.97 01:11.16
17 7:36:44.06 01:12.10
18 7:37:56.35 01:12.29
19 7:39:07.90 01:11.55
20 7:40:18.79 01:10.90
21 7:41:29.74 01:10.95
22 7:42:40.40 01:10.67
23 7:43:51.35 01:10.95
24 8:31:57.06 48:05.71
25 8:33:05.82 01:08.77
26 8:34:14.92 01:09.10
27 8:35:23.73 01:08.82
28 8:36:32.52 01:08.80
29 8:37:43.44 01:10.93
30 8:38:53.31 01:09.87
31 8:40:03.86 01:10.55
32 8:41:15.15 01:11.30
33 8:42:25.42 01:10.27
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CED  [408] 52 Tours
1 5:47:21.29 5:47:21.29
2 5:48:23.05 01:01.76
3 5:49:23.00 00:59.96
4 5:50:23.04 01:00.04
5 5:51:21.98 00:58.95
6 5:52:20.05 00:58.07
7 5:53:19.65 00:59.61
8 5:54:17.90 00:58.25
9 5:55:15.62 00:57.73
10 5:56:13.18 00:57.57
11 6:05:38.99 09:25.81
12 6:06:36.66 00:57.68
13 6:07:34.16 00:57.50
14 6:08:32.52 00:58.37
15 6:09:28.84 00:56.32
16 6:10:25.88 00:57.05
17 6:11:22.70 00:56.82
18 6:12:18.76 00:56.07
19 6:13:15.76 00:57.00
20 7:04:43.24 51:27.49
21 7:05:40.46 00:57.22
22 7:06:37.72 00:57.26
23 7:07:34.18 00:56.46
24 7:08:31.22 00:57.05
25 7:09:28.13 00:56.91
26 7:10:25.91 00:57.78
27 7:11:22.11 00:56.20
28 7:12:18.73 00:56.63
29 7:13:16.57 00:57.85
30 8:03:29.01 50:12.44
31 8:04:24.95 00:55.95
32 8:05:21.65 00:56.70
33 8:06:18.29 00:56.65
34 8:07:14.80 00:56.52
35 8:08:11.15 00:56.35
36 8:09:06.65 00:55.50
37 8:10:03.76 00:57.12
38 8:10:59.42 00:55.66
39 8:11:55.86 00:56.45
40 8:12:55.84 00:59.98
41 8:13:53.12 00:57.29
42 8:17:14.81 03:21.69
43 8:18:10.51 00:55.71
44 8:19:06.98 00:56.47
45 8:20:06.32 00:59.35
46 9:03:55.53 43:49.21
47 9:04:52.23 00:56.70
48 9:05:48.36 00:56.14
49 9:06:51.05 01:02.69
50 9:07:47.19 00:56.14
51 9:08:43.58 00:56.39
52 9:09:39.05 00:55.48

CHARLEMAGNE Benoit [214] 50 Tours
1 32:54.33 32:54.33
2 34:09.26 01:14.93
3 35:23.72 01:14.46
4 36:36.92 01:13.20
5 37:51.42 01:14.51
6 39:03.19 01:11.77
7 40:15.58 01:12.40
8 41:26.93 01:11.35
9 42:38.88 01:11.96
10 1:38:28.88 55:50.00
11 5:32:37.12 3:54:08.25
12 5:33:49.29 01:12.17
13 5:34:59.57 01:10.29
14 5:36:11.03 01:11.46
15 5:37:22.54 01:11.51
16 5:38:31.33 01:08.79
17 5:39:41.32 01:09.99
18 5:40:54.21 01:12.89
19 5:42:03.35 01:09.14
20 5:43:13.26 01:09.92
21 6:31:46.02 48:32.76
22 6:32:54.92 01:08.91
23 6:34:03.60 01:08.68
24 6:35:11.75 01:08.16
25 6:36:19.09 01:07.34
26 6:37:27.13 01:08.04
27 6:38:34.55 01:07.43
28 6:39:41.75 01:07.20
29 7:32:21.09 52:39.35
30 7:33:30.28 01:09.19
31 7:34:38.55 01:08.
32 7:35:45.44 01:06.89
33 7:36:52.17 01:06.73
34 7:37:59.83 01:07.67
35 7:39:08.48 01:08.65
36 7:40:15.51 01:07.04
37 7:41:22.38 01:06.87
38 7:42:29.74 01:07.36
39 7:43:37.87 01:08.14
40 8:31:45.06 48:07.19
41 8:32:54.42 01:09.37
42 8:34:01.79 01:07.38
43 8:35:10.28 01:08.49
44 8:36:17.64 01:07.37
45 8:37:24.95 01:07.32
46 8:38:34.00 01:09.05
47 8:39:41.54 01:07.55
48 8:40:48.76 01:07.22
49 8:41:56.14 01:07.39
50 8:43:02.87 01:06.73
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D'HELFT Mathieu [402] 54 Tours
1 1:19:25.87 1:19:25.87
2 1:20:56.26 01:30.40
3 1:22:29.66 01:33.40
4 1:23:59.03 01:29.37
5 1:25:28.77 01:29.75
6 1:26:56.19 01:27.43
7 1:28:19.74 01:23.55
8 5:17:46.89 3:49:27.15
9 5:19:19.55 01:32.67
10 5:20:50.66 01:31.11
11 5:22:21.11 01:30.46
12 5:23:49.51 01:28.40
13 5:25:15.84 01:26.34
14 5:26:45.13 01:29.29
15 5:28:12.93 01:27.81
16 5:32:22.61 04:09.68
17 5:33:35.81 01:13.20
18 5:34:46.68 01:10.87
19 5:35:58.49 01:11.82
20 5:37:06.70 01:08.21
21 5:38:13.47 01:06.78
22 5:39:23.08 01:09.61
23 5:40:30.35 01:07.27
24 5:41:36.80 01:06.46
25 5:42:37.60 01:00.80
26 7:05:36.92 1:22:59.33
27 7:06:38.05 01:01.14
28 7:07:36.92 00:58.87
29 7:08:35.74 00:58.83
30 7:09:33.80 00:58.06
31 7:10:32.42 00:58.62
32 7:11:30.47 00:58.06
33 7:12:28.83 00:58.36
34 7:13:26.84 00:58.01
35 7:32:16.64 18:49.81
36 7:33:23.53 01:06.89
37 7:34:32.52 01:08.99
38 7:35:39.40 01:06.88
39 7:36:46.43 01:07.03
40 7:37:55.20 01:08.78
41 7:39:00.25 01:05.05
42 7:40:01.33 01:01.08
43 7:41:00.75 00:59.42
44 7:42:01.03 01:00.28
45 7:43:00.60 00:59.58
46 9:03:55.95 1:20:55.35
47 9:04:54.76 00:58.81
48 9:05:53.58 00:58.83
49 9:06:51.73 00:58.15
50 9:07:49.34 00:57.61
51 9:08:47.33 00:57.99
52 9:09:45.88 00:58.56
53 9:10:43.97 00:58.09
54 9:11:42.26 00:58.29

DE BACKRE Guillaume [113] 35 Tours
1 1:20:23.48 1:20:23.48
2 1:22:01.72 01:38.25
3 1:23:38.28 01:36.57
4 1:25:13.51 01:35.23
5 1:26:45.03 01:31.53
6 1:28:16.09 01:31.06
7 5:17:23.11 3:49:07.03
8 5:18:52.95 01:29.84
9 5:20:24.89 01:31.95
10 5:21:56.90 01:32.02
11 5:23:29.34 01:32.44
12 5:24:59.13 01:29.79
13 5:26:25.10 01:25.97
14 5:27:51.54 01:26.44
15 6:18:09.76 50:18.23
16 6:19:37.70 01:27.94
17 6:21:04.60 01:26.91
18 6:22:31.60 01:27.01
19 6:23:56.03 01:24.43
20 6:25:20.61 01:24.59
21 6:26:46.25 01:25.65
22 7:18:35.06 51:48.82
23 7:20:02.23 01:27.17
24 7:21:32.23 01:30.00
25 7:22:58.88 01:26.65
26 7:24:23.32 01:24.45
27 7:25:48.59 01:25.27
28 7:27:15.07 01:26.49
29 8:18:56.59 51:41.53
30 8:20:23.29 01:26.70
31 8:21:48.20 01:24.92
32 8:23:14.05 01:25.86
33 8:24:39.93 01:25.88
34 8:26:04.61 01:24.68
35 8:27:28.77 01:24.17
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DE DONCKER Thomas [213] 85 Tours
1 21:13.46 21:13.46
2 22:53.52 01:40.06
3 24:33.67 01:40.15
4 26:11.89 01:38.23
5 27:42.59 01:30.71
6 51:46.63 24:04.04
7 52:56.73 01:10.11
8 54:03.90 01:07.18
9 55:10.16 01:06.26
10 56:16.09 01:05.93
11 1:01:26.61 05:10.52
12 1:02:33.66 01:07.06
13 1:03:40.11 01:06.45
14 1:04:45.14 01:05.04
15 1:05:48.75 01:03.61
16 1:06:51.19 01:02.44
17 1:07:53.25 01:02.06
18 1:08:55.31 01:02.07
19 1:09:57.00 01:01.69
20 1:11:00.23 01:03.24
21 1:12:01.66 01:01.43
22 1:19:51.51 07:49.85
23 1:21:19.21 01:27.71
24 1:22:40.11 01:20.91
25 1:24:00.67 01:20.56
26 1:25:28.04 01:27.38
27 1:26:48.15 01:20.11
28 1:28:08.66 01:20.51
29 5:16:21.26 3:48:12.61
30 5:17:38.91 01:17.65
31 5:18:53.67 01:14.77
32 5:20:12.02 01:18.36
33 5:21:27.52 01:15.50
34 5:22:42.89 01:15.38
35 5:23:57.09 01:14.21
36 5:25:16.59 01:19.50
37 5:26:30.98 01:14.39
38 5:27:46.71 01:15.73
39 5:29:00.02 01:13.32
40 5:32:39.35 03:39.33
41 5:33:58.22 01:18.87
42 5:35:14.86 01:16.65
43 5:36:30.70 01:15.85
44 5:37:44.95 01:14.25
45 5:38:57.32 01:12.38
46 5:40:09.58 01:12.26
47 5:41:21.25 01:11.68
48 5:42:33.46 01:12.21
49 6:33:51.71 51:18.25
50 6:34:59.68 01:07.97
51 6:36:05.26 01:05.58
52 6:37:11.28 01:06.03
53 6:38:15.50 01:04.22
54 6:39:19.63 01:04.13
55 7:18:21.17 39:01.54
56 7:19:34.01 01:12.85
57 7:20:48.94 01:14.93
58 7:22:00.84 01:11.91
59 7:23:13.19 01:12.36

60 7:24:26.30 01:13.11
61 7:25:38.13 01:11.84
62 7:26:49.34 01:11.21
63 7:27:58.69 01:09.36
64 7:29:09.21 01:10.53
65 8:04:22.07 35:12.86
66 8:05:23.59 01:01.53
67 8:06:24.08 01:00.50
68 8:07:25.77 01:01.69
69 8:08:26.57 01:00.80
70 8:09:27.01 01:00.45
71 8:10:27.86 01:00.85
72 8:11:28.37 01:00.52
73 8:12:28.77 01:00.40
74 8:13:29.19 01:00.43
75 8:14:29.78 01:00.59
76 8:18:21.06 03:51.29
77 8:19:32.33 01:11.28
78 8:20:42.72 01:10.39
79 8:21:52.85 01:10.14
80 8:23:02.36 01:09.51
81 8:24:10.02 01:07.67
82 8:25:20.50 01:10.48
83 8:26:33.15 01:12.66
84 8:27:43.39 01:10.25
85 8:28:53.03 01:09.64
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DEBUT Julie [111] 59 Tours
1 1:16:57.27 1:16:57.27
2 1:18:10.68 01:13.41
3 1:19:22.75 01:12.08
4 1:20:33.13 01:10.38
5 1:21:43.51 01:10.38
6 1:22:52.98 01:09.47
7 1:24:02.92 01:09.94
8 1:25:15.36 01:12.45
9 1:26:26.42 01:11.07
10 1:27:39.92 01:13.50
11 5:47:16.65 4:19:36.74
12 5:48:30.35 01:13.70
13 5:49:44.23 01:13.89
14 5:50:56.12 01:11.89
15 5:52:08.99 01:12.87
16 5:53:20.66 01:11.68
17 5:54:32.85 01:12.19
18 5:55:43.53 01:10.69
19 5:56:54.83 01:11.30
20 5:58:05.07 01:10.25
21 6:31:25.84 33:20.77
22 6:32:36.36 01:10.53
23 6:33:47.33 01:10.97
24 6:34:58.39 01:11.07
25 6:36:11.02 01:12.63
26 6:37:21.41 01:10.39
27 6:38:33.08 01:11.68
28 6:39:42.76 01:09.68
29 6:54:10.35 14:27.59
30 6:55:20.14 01:09.80
31 7:32:27.07 37:06.93
32 7:33:38.86 01:11.79
33 7:34:49.07 01:10.22
34 7:36:03.40 01:14.33
35 7:37:16.52 01:13.13
36 7:38:26.88 01:10.36
37 7:39:36.51 01:09.64
38 7:40:44.35 01:07.85
39 7:41:52.87 01:08.52
40 7:43:01.66 01:08.79
41 7:44:10.07 01:08.42
42 7:49:26.20 05:16.13
43 7:50:36.98 01:10.79
44 7:51:47.34 01:10.36
45 7:52:58.77 01:11.44
46 8:31:42.60 38:43.83
47 8:32:53.31 01:10.72
48 8:34:02.89 01:09.59
49 8:35:12.62 01:09.73
50 8:36:22.63 01:10.01
51 8:37:32.99 01:10.36
52 8:38:42.71 01:09.73
53 8:39:51.34 01:08.63
54 8:41:02.29 01:10.95
55 8:42:11.68 01:09.40
56 8:43:20.05 01:08.37
57 8:47:33.13 04:13.08
58 8:48:43.58 01:10.46
59 8:49:54.36 01:10.79

DEGOR Adrien [208] 48 Tours
1 32:50.47 32:50.47
2 34:08.16 01:17.70
3 35:23.86 01:15.70
4 36:39.99 01:16.13
5 37:57.44 01:17.46
6 39:13.33 01:15.89
7 40:27.91 01:14.58
8 41:41.74 01:13.83
9 42:57.37 01:15.64
10 1:38:13.15 55:15.78
11 5:32:13.00 3:53:59.86
12 5:33:34.00 01:21.00
13 5:34:50.83 01:16.83
14 5:36:05.64 01:14.82
15 5:37:21.32 01:15.69
16 5:38:35.75 01:14.43
17 5:39:49.24 01:13.49
18 5:41:03.30 01:14.07
19 5:42:21.30 01:18.00
20 5:43:36.61 01:15.32
21 6:31:36.41 47:59.80
22 6:32:53.31 01:16.90
23 6:34:08.80 01:15.50
24 6:35:21.45 01:12.66
25 6:36:33.85 01:12.40
26 6:37:46.95 01:13.10
27 6:38:58.86 01:11.92
28 6:40:11.24 01:12.38
29 7:32:18.91 52:07.68
30 7:33:34.83 01:15.92
31 7:34:48.11 01:13.29
32 7:36:01.92 01:13.81
33 7:37:13.43 01:11.51
34 7:38:25.76 01:12.33
35 7:39:41.01 01:15.26
36 7:40:52.78 01:11.77
37 7:42:04.42 01:11.64
38 7:43:15.82 01:11.40
39 8:31:56.73 48:40.92
40 8:33:11.52 01:14.79
41 8:34:24.57 01:13.06
42 8:35:37.39 01:12.82
43 8:36:49.51 01:12.12
44 8:38:01.56 01:12.05
45 8:39:11.61 01:10.06
46 8:40:23.54 01:11.93
47 8:41:34.91 01:11.37
48 8:42:47.94 01:13.04
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DELENCLOS Gerald [304] 16 Tours
1 47:47.03 47:47.03
2 48:57.08 01:10.06
3 50:09.50 01:12.42
4 51:19.91 01:10.41
5 52:28.96 01:09.05
6 53:37.26 01:08.31
7 1:46:37.56 53:00.31
8 1:47:46.96 01:09.40
9 1:48:55.37 01:08.42
10 1:50:03.84 01:08.47
11 1:51:11.69 01:07.86
12 1:52:19.94 01:08.26
13 1:53:28.56 01:08.63
14 5:47:25.58 3:53:57.03
15 5:48:40.32 01:14.75
16 5:49:56.36 01:16.04

DENIS Clement [306] 26 Tours
1 48:07.19 48:07.19
2 49:19.72 01:12.54
3 50:29.90 01:10.18
4 51:45.06 01:15.17
5 52:55.49 01:10.44
6 54:05.73 01:10.24
7 55:16.42 01:10.69
8 56:25.86 01:09.45
9 1:47:22.75 50:56.89
10 1:48:36.91 01:14.16
11 1:49:45.98 01:09.07
12 1:50:56.12 01:10.15
13 1:52:04.61 01:08.49
14 5:46:45.86 3:54:41.25
15 5:47:55.12 01:09.26
16 5:49:03.50 01:08.39
17 5:50:13.84 01:10.34
18 5:51:22.82 01:08.98
19 5:52:33.15 01:10.34
20 5:53:42.34 01:09.19
21 5:54:49.04 01:06.71
22 6:55:14.63 1:00:25.59
23 7:47:13.61 51:58.99
24 7:48:21.37 01:07.76
25 7:49:28.59 01:07.22
26 7:50:37.51 01:08.93

DHENNAN Geoffrey [314] 50 Tours
1 48:29.10 48:29.10
2 49:40.72 01:11.63
3 50:49.75 01:09.03
4 51:58.14 01:08.39
5 53:05.38 01:07.25
6 54:14.31 01:08.94
7 55:20.66 01:06.35
8 56:27.06 01:06.40
9 57:34.16 01:07.11
10 1:46:50.50 49:16.35
11 1:47:59.19 01:08.70
12 1:49:05.73 01:06.54
13 1:50:11.92 01:06.19
14 1:51:17.64 01:05.72
15 1:52:22.80 01:05.16
16 1:53:28.35 01:05.56
17 1:54:33.36 01:05.01
18 1:55:39.11 01:05.75
19 1:56:43.65 01:04.55
20 1:57:47.77 01:04.13
21 1:58:52.70 01:04.93
22 6:03:09.83 4:04:17.14
23 6:04:18.59 01:08.77
24 6:05:25.30 01:06.71
25 6:06:32.05 01:06.75
26 6:07:38.07 01:06.03
27 6:08:43.93 01:05.87
28 6:09:49.46 01:05.54
29 6:10:55.07 01:05.61
30 6:12:01.91 01:06.84
31 6:13:07.30 01:05.40
32 7:06:07.48 53:00.19
33 7:07:15.57 01:08.09
34 7:08:22.25 01:06.69
35 7:09:28.90 01:06.66
36 7:10:34.20 01:05.30
37 7:11:39.12 01:04.93
38 7:12:45.05 01:05.93
39 8:02:59.55 50:14.50
40 8:04:06.67 01:07.13
41 8:05:12.98 01:06.31
42 8:06:19.21 01:06.24
43 8:07:25.49 01:06.29
44 8:08:30.08 01:04.60
45 8:09:34.65 01:04.58
46 8:10:40.59 01:05.94
47 8:11:45.13 01:04.54
48 8:12:50.03 01:04.90
49 8:13:55.84 01:05.82
50 8:15:03.48 01:07.65
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DHOINE Kevin [404] 45 Tours
1 1:05:44.77 1:05:44.77
2 1:06:49.81 01:05.04
3 1:07:53.09 01:03.29
4 1:08:56.44 01:03.36
5 1:09:57.91 01:01.48
6 1:11:02.93 01:05.02
7 2:03:11.82 52:08.89
8 2:04:14.37 01:02.56
9 3:06:28.91 1:02:14.54
10 3:07:31.11 01:02.21
11 3:08:32.44 01:01.34
12 3:09:33.45 01:01.01
13 3:10:35.11 01:01.66
14 3:11:36.47 01:01.36
15 3:12:38.14 01:01.68
16 6:02:40.86 2:50:02.73
17 6:03:44.82 01:03.96
18 6:04:46.70 01:01.88
19 6:05:47.89 01:01.20
20 6:06:48.67 01:00.78
21 6:07:49.49 01:00.82
22 7:05:04.60 57:15.12
23 7:06:08.70 01:04.10
24 7:07:13.97 01:05.28
25 7:08:15.28 01:01.32
26 7:09:15.59 01:00.31
27 7:10:16.08 01:00.49
28 7:11:16.27 01:00.19
29 7:12:17.34 01:01.08
30 8:02:39.88 50:22.54
31 8:03:40.82 01:00.94
32 8:04:40.47 00:59.66
33 8:05:40.58 01:00.12
34 8:06:40.56 00:59.98
35 8:07:40.98 01:00.42
36 8:08:40.54 00:59.56
37 8:09:43.16 01:02.63
38 9:05:09.24 55:26.08
39 9:06:11.35 01:02.11
40 9:07:13.98 01:02.63
41 9:08:15.17 01:01.20
42 9:09:15.47 01:00.31
43 9:10:16.27 01:00.81
44 9:11:17.35 01:01.08
45 9:12:19.01 01:01.67

DOS SANTOS Jerome [305] 67 Tours
1 47:53.87 47:53.87
2 49:01.47 01:07.60
3 50:10.07 01:08.60
4 51:17.17 01:07.11
5 52:23.89 01:06.73
6 53:32.40 01:08.51
7 54:38.92 01:06.52
8 55:43.81 01:04.90
9 56:47.73 01:03.92
10 57:52.49 01:04.76
11 1:46:50.46 48:57.97
12 1:47:55.35 01:04.90
13 1:48:59.78 01:04.43
14 1:50:04.52 01:04.74
15 1:51:08.64 01:04.13
16 1:52:11.19 01:02.56
17 1:53:15.43 01:04.25
18 1:54:18.28 01:02.85
19 1:55:21.15 01:02.87
20 1:56:23.61 01:02.47
21 1:57:28.11 01:04.50
22 1:58:30.90 01:02.79
23 6:01:10.70 4:02:39.81
24 6:02:16.16 01:05.46
25 6:03:21.24 01:05.09
26 6:04:25.37 01:04.13
27 6:05:28.09 01:02.72
28 6:06:32.30 01:04.22
29 6:07:35.56 01:03.26
30 6:08:38.85 01:03.29
31 6:09:41.92 01:03.07
32 6:10:45.03 01:03.12
33 6:11:48.67 01:03.64
34 6:12:53.56 01:04.90
35 6:13:56.54 01:02.98
36 7:03:40.29 49:43.76
37 7:04:45.43 01:05.14
38 7:05:49.34 01:03.92
39 7:06:52.08 01:02.75
40 7:07:54.64 01:02.56
41 7:08:57.52 01:02.89
42 7:09:59.93 01:02.42
43 7:11:02.81 01:02.89
44 7:12:05.58 01:02.77
45 7:13:07.85 01:02.28
46 8:02:38.15 49:30.30
47 8:03:42.67 01:04.53
48 8:04:46.09 01:03.43
49 8:05:48.88 01:02.79
50 8:06:50.85 01:01.97
51 8:07:52.56 01:01.72
52 8:08:55.12 01:02.56
53 8:09:57.60 01:02.49
54 8:10:59.61 01:02.02
55 8:12:02.36 01:02.75
56 8:13:04.75 01:02.40
57 8:14:06.27 01:01.53
58 9:04:35.59 50:29.32
59 9:05:38.73 01:03.14
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 9:06:41.54 01:02.82
61 9:07:43.90 01:02.37
62 9:08:46.48 01:02.58
63 9:09:48.92 01:02.44
64 9:10:51.26 01:02.35
65 9:11:53.25 01:02.00
66 9:12:55.41 01:02.16
67 9:13:58.10 01:02.70

DUHAMEL Jonathan [315] 52 Tours
1 33:35.09 33:35.09
2 34:45.21 01:10.13
3 35:56.79 01:11.58
4 37:03.05 01:06.26
5 38:11.10 01:08.05
6 39:15.98 01:04.89
7 40:24.68 01:08.70
8 41:31.24 01:06.57
9 42:40.49 01:09.26
10 1:44:36.02 1:01:55.53
11 1:45:44.67 01:08.65
12 1:46:51.98 01:07.32
13 1:48:00.77 01:08.79
14 1:49:06.53 01:05.77
15 1:50:11.37 01:04.84
16 1:51:14.92 01:03.56
17 1:52:19.67 01:04.75
18 1:53:23.98 01:04.31
19 1:54:32.59 01:08.62
20 1:55:38.07 01:05.49
21 1:56:43.60 01:05.53
22 1:57:49.06 01:05.47
23 6:01:41.96 4:03:52.90
24 6:02:48.69 01:06.73
25 6:03:53.94 01:05.26
26 6:04:59.77 01:05.84
27 6:06:05.09 01:05.32
28 6:07:11.20 01:06.11
29 6:08:16.25 01:05.06
30 6:09:20.99 01:04.74
31 6:10:25.41 01:04.43
32 6:11:29.93 01:04.52
33 6:12:33.27 01:03.34
34 7:05:36.00 53:02.73
35 7:06:40.94 01:04.95
36 7:07:45.56 01:04.63
37 7:08:50.13 01:04.57
38 7:09:54.68 01:04.56
39 7:10:59.37 01:04.69
40 7:12:03.61 01:04.25
41 7:13:07.69 01:04.08
42 8:03:21.46 50:13.77
43 8:04:26.85 01:05.40
44 8:05:30.25 01:03.41
45 8:06:33.36 01:03.11
46 8:07:36.88 01:03.52
47 8:08:39.97 01:03.10
48 8:09:44.17 01:04.20
49 8:10:49.21 01:05.04
50 8:11:53.87 01:04.67
51 8:12:57.48 01:03.61
52 8:14:00.81 01:03.33

Maxxess De Doncker 31 mars 2025
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 12



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DUSSART Remi [204] 26 Tours
1 32:45.26 32:45.26
2 34:00.52 01:15.26
3 35:16.52 01:16.01
4 36:35.77 01:19.25
5 37:52.20 01:16.44
6 39:06.58 01:14.39
7 40:21.68 01:15.10
8 41:36.44 01:14.77
9 42:52.12 01:15.68
10 44:08.85 01:16.74
11 1:38:14.86 54:06.01
12 5:33:29.69 3:55:14.84
13 5:34:45.75 01:16.06
14 5:36:00.26 01:14.52
15 5:37:12.84 01:12.58
16 5:38:27.35 01:14.51
17 5:39:40.03 01:12.68
18 5:40:53.81 01:13.79
19 5:42:10.96 01:17.16
20 5:43:25.35 01:14.39
21 6:33:31.06 50:05.72
22 6:34:44.87 01:13.81
23 6:35:57.81 01:12.94
24 6:37:12.69 01:14.89
25 6:38:25.58 01:12.90
26 6:39:38.94 01:13.36

EVAN  [406] 40 Tours
1 3:05:14.19 3:05:14.19
2 3:06:18.62 01:04.43
3 3:07:19.86 01:01.25
4 3:08:19.61 00:59.75
5 3:09:19.04 00:59.44
6 3:10:19.16 01:00.12
7 3:11:18.45 00:59.30
8 3:12:16.97 00:58.53
9 3:13:15.92 00:58.95
10 3:14:15.85 00:59.93
11 3:15:14.16 00:58.32
12 6:03:30.69 2:48:16.53
13 6:04:30.27 00:59.58
14 6:05:28.48 00:58.22
15 6:06:27.85 00:59.37
16 6:07:26.56 00:58.71
17 6:08:24.59 00:58.04
18 6:09:23.85 00:59.26
19 6:10:22.32 00:58.48
20 6:11:20.45 00:58.13
21 6:12:17.70 00:57.26
22 6:13:17.28 00:59.58
23 7:04:44.37 51:27.09
24 7:05:42.78 00:58.41
25 7:06:40.81 00:58.04
26 7:07:38.14 00:57.34
27 7:08:35.89 00:57.75
28 7:09:34.06 00:58.18
29 7:10:33.05 00:59.00
30 7:11:31.52 00:58.48
31 7:12:28.57 00:57.05
32 7:13:26.65 00:58.08
33 8:03:52.09 50:25.44
34 8:04:51.46 00:59.37
35 8:05:49.82 00:58.36
36 8:06:50.08 01:00.26
37 8:07:49.00 00:58.93
38 8:08:46.30 00:57.31
39 8:09:51.06 01:04.76
40 8:10:53.22 01:02.16
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

GALLAND Thomas [310] 41 Tours
1 1:48:29.43 1:48:29.43
2 1:49:38.03 01:08.60
3 1:50:44.48 01:06.45
4 1:51:52.00 01:07.53
5 1:52:56.47 01:04.48
6 1:54:01.96 01:05.49
7 1:55:06.67 01:04.71
8 1:56:11.45 01:04.79
9 1:57:14.82 01:03.38
10 1:58:19.11 01:04.29
11 6:01:50.28 4:03:31.18
12 6:02:57.55 01:07.27
13 6:04:03.71 01:06.17
14 6:05:08.28 01:04.57
15 6:06:13.11 01:04.83
16 6:07:18.41 01:05.31
17 6:08:21.06 01:02.65
18 6:09:24.53 01:03.47
19 6:10:27.03 01:02.
20 6:11:29.75 01:02.72
21 6:12:31.74 01:02.00
22 7:04:06.96 51:35.23
23 7:05:12.64 01:05.68
24 7:06:16.60 01:03.96
25 7:07:20.49 01:03.89
26 7:08:24.17 01:03.68
27 7:09:30.33 01:06.17
28 7:10:35.58 01:05.25
29 7:11:39.85 01:04.27
30 7:12:45.05 01:05.21
31 8:03:07.11 50:22.07
32 8:04:12.08 01:04.97
33 8:05:16.16 01:04.08
34 8:06:19.72 01:03.57
35 8:07:25.70 01:05.98
36 8:08:30.29 01:04.60
37 8:09:32.85 01:02.56
38 8:10:37.00 01:04.15
39 8:11:38.64 01:01.64
40 8:12:40.26 01:01.62
41 8:13:42.48 01:02.23

GARDIN Brandon [401] 8 Tours
1 1:03:07.29 1:03:07.29
2 1:04:13.22 01:05.94
3 1:05:18.73 01:05.51
4 1:06:23.18 01:04.46
5 1:07:28.22 01:05.04
6 2:02:03.36 54:35.14
7 2:03:06.19 01:02.84
8 2:04:07.55 01:01.36

GAVOIS Sebastien [210] 22 Tours
1 34:39.54 34:39.54
2 35:57.02 01:17.49
3 37:11.11 01:14.09
4 38:21.23 01:10.13
5 39:33.51 01:12.28
6 40:46.45 01:12.94
7 41:58.40 01:11.95
8 43:08.39 01:09.99
9 5:47:16.96 5:04:08.58
10 5:48:30.34 01:13.39
11 5:49:38.68 01:08.35
12 5:50:47.65 01:08.97
13 5:51:57.50 01:09.86
14 5:53:06.10 01:08.61
15 6:53:33.80 1:00:27.70
16 6:54:42.38 01:08.58
17 6:55:51.50 01:09.12
18 7:47:54.44 52:02.95
19 7:49:03.02 01:08.58
20 7:50:10.33 01:07.31
21 7:51:16.56 01:06.24
22 7:52:22.82 01:06.26
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

GAVOIS Tom [211] 38 Tours
1 32:54.94 32:54.94
2 34:13.57 01:18.64
3 35:28.31 01:14.75
4 36:41.16 01:12.85
5 37:53.25 01:12.10
6 39:05.37 01:12.12
7 40:15.16 01:09.80
8 41:24.45 01:09.29
9 42:35.46 01:11.01
10 43:44.95 01:09.50
11 5:32:21.18 4:48:36.24
12 5:33:43.12 01:21.94
13 5:34:57.79 01:14.68
14 5:36:11.62 01:13.83
15 5:37:24.07 01:12.45
16 5:38:38.03 01:13.97
17 5:39:52.42 01:14.40
18 5:41:05.29 01:12.87
19 5:42:18.49 01:13.20
20 5:43:31.52 01:13.04
21 6:31:34.58 48:03.07
22 6:32:51.01 01:16.44
23 6:34:03.99 01:12.99
24 6:35:15.46 01:11.47
25 6:36:26.82 01:11.37
26 6:37:37.32 01:10.51
27 6:38:48.40 01:11.08
28 6:40:00.57 01:12.18
29 7:32:20.09 52:19.52
30 7:33:40.69 01:20.60
31 7:34:52.12 01:11.44
32 7:36:04.10 01:11.98
33 7:37:15.82 01:11.72
34 7:38:26.34 01:10.53
35 7:39:40.73 01:14.39
36 7:40:52.47 01:11.75
37 7:42:04.03 01:11.56
38 7:43:15.00 01:10.98

GOEDGBUER Adrien [220] 29 Tours
1 37:21.44 37:21.44
2 38:29.84 01:08.40
3 39:36.07 01:06.24
4 40:47.65 01:11.58
5 41:59.06 01:11.42
6 43:07.59 01:08.53
7 1:38:15.75 55:08.17
8 5:47:04.33 4:08:48.59
9 5:48:11.76 01:07.43
10 5:49:17.87 01:06.11
11 5:50:23.96 01:06.10
12 5:51:27.50 01:03.54
13 5:52:34.39 01:06.89
14 5:53:39.41 01:05.02
15 5:54:42.54 01:03.14
16 5:55:45.83 01:03.29
17 5:56:48.48 01:02.65
18 5:57:51.32 01:02.84
19 6:53:56.30 56:04.99
20 6:55:07.58 01:11.28
21 7:48:05.18 52:57.60
22 7:49:09.58 01:04.41
23 7:50:11.53 01:01.95
24 7:51:14.36 01:02.84
25 7:52:16.42 01:02.07
26 8:47:17.92 55:01.50
27 8:48:24.17 01:06.26
28 8:49:26.89 01:02.72
29 8:50:29.87 01:02.98

Maxxess De Doncker 31 mars 2025
Détails des tours 

Starteam Racing 15



# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

HOVELAQUE Axel [207] 36 Tours
1 1:38:30.49 1:38:30.49
2 5:32:22.53 3:53:52.04
3 5:33:35.48 01:12.96
4 5:34:47.60 01:12.12
5 5:36:00.27 01:12.68
6 5:37:07.43 01:07.16
7 5:38:14.83 01:07.41
8 5:39:22.68 01:07.86
9 5:40:29.97 01:07.29
10 5:41:37.22 01:07.25
11 5:42:47.55 01:10.34
12 6:32:00.46 49:12.91
13 6:33:11.21 01:10.76
14 6:34:20.63 01:09.42
15 6:35:30.34 01:09.71
16 6:36:37.16 01:06.82
17 6:37:44.35 01:07.20
18 6:38:50.52 01:06.17
19 6:39:58.27 01:07.76
20 7:32:16.30 52:18.03
21 7:33:24.70 01:08.40
22 7:34:32.22 01:07.53
23 7:35:39.33 01:07.11
24 7:36:47.79 01:08.46
25 7:37:56.35 01:08.57
26 7:39:01.94 01:05.59
27 7:40:08.79 01:06.85
28 7:41:15.91 01:07.13
29 7:42:22.99 01:07.08
30 8:32:28.11 50:05.12
31 8:33:36.13 01:08.03
32 8:34:43.61 01:07.48
33 8:35:51.22 01:07.62
34 8:36:56.92 01:05.70
35 8:38:04.04 01:07.13
36 8:39:12.22 01:08.18

KUNCZE Anthony [102] 54 Tours
1 18:34.04 18:34.04
2 20:04.56 01:30.52
3 21:23.33 01:18.78
4 22:48.41 01:25.08
5 24:03.29 01:14.88
6 25:18.32 01:15.03
7 26:32.68 01:14.37
8 27:47.47 01:14.79
9 29:06.08 01:18.61
10 1:17:42.30 48:36.22
11 1:18:59.29 01:17.00
12 1:20:14.92 01:15.64
13 1:21:28.91 01:14.00
14 1:22:41.92 01:13.01
15 1:23:58.18 01:16.27
16 1:25:11.64 01:13.46
17 1:26:24.95 01:13.32
18 1:27:38.02 01:13.08
19 5:33:00.70 4:05:22.68
20 5:34:15.70 01:15.01
21 5:35:30.11 01:14.42
22 5:36:43.82 01:13.71
23 5:37:57.30 01:13.48
24 5:39:11.06 01:13.76
25 5:40:23.43 01:12.38
26 5:41:35.92 01:12.50
27 5:42:46.80 01:10.88
28 6:33:10.86 50:24.07
29 6:34:20.22 01:09.36
30 6:35:30.53 01:10.31
31 6:36:40.18 01:09.66
32 6:37:49.72 01:09.54
33 6:38:59.03 01:09.32
34 6:40:10.84 01:11.81
35 7:32:58.38 52:47.55
36 7:34:08.93 01:10.55
37 7:35:19.01 01:10.08
38 7:36:28.29 01:09.28
39 7:37:38.72 01:10.43
40 7:38:49.52 01:10.81
41 7:40:00.86 01:11.35
42 7:41:11.72 01:10.86
43 7:42:21.78 01:10.07
44 7:43:33.65 01:11.88
45 8:32:15.13 48:41.48
46 8:33:25.23 01:10.11
47 8:34:33.88 01:08.65
48 8:35:41.78 01:07.90
49 8:36:49.28 01:07.50
50 8:37:57.39 01:08.12
51 8:39:05.78 01:08.39
52 8:40:13.75 01:07.97
53 8:41:21.90 01:08.16
54 8:42:30.01 01:08.12
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LAMANDIN Julien [313] 41 Tours
1 1:46:51.37 1:46:51.37
2 1:47:59.12 01:07.76
3 1:49:03.20 01:04.08
4 1:50:07.35 01:04.15
5 1:51:10.96 01:03.61
6 1:52:14.94 01:03.99
7 6:03:08.43 4:10:53.49
8 6:04:14.66 01:06.23
9 6:05:21.17 01:06.52
10 6:06:26.31 01:05.14
11 6:07:30.64 01:04.34
12 6:08:35.17 01:04.53
13 6:09:39.27 01:04.11
14 6:10:43.30 01:04.03
15 6:11:47.94 01:04.65
16 7:06:08.07 54:20.13
17 7:07:18.22 01:10.16
18 7:08:23.60 01:05.39
19 7:09:29.88 01:06.28
20 7:10:34.81 01:04.93
21 7:11:38.98 01:04.17
22 7:12:42.19 01:03.22
23 8:03:00.01 50:17.83
24 8:04:06.41 01:06.40
25 8:05:10.44 01:04.03
26 8:06:14.12 01:03.69
27 8:07:17.47 01:03.36
28 8:08:20.47 01:03.00
29 8:09:23.48 01:03.01
30 8:10:28.07 01:04.60
31 8:11:31.61 01:03.54
32 8:12:34.16 01:02.56
33 8:13:37.33 01:03.17
34 9:05:07.53 51:30.21
35 9:06:12.03 01:04.51
36 9:07:16.98 01:04.95
37 9:08:21.97 01:04.99
38 9:09:25.22 01:03.26
39 9:10:28.74 01:03.52
40 9:11:30.68 01:01.94
41 9:12:32.51 01:01.84

LANGLOIS Jean Baptiste [205] 23 Tours
1 35:56.77 35:56.77
2 37:11.28 01:14.51
3 38:24.73 01:13.45
4 39:37.57 01:12.85
5 40:48.02 01:10.45
6 42:00.60 01:12.59
7 1:38:17.79 56:17.19
8 5:47:18.08 4:09:00.30
9 5:48:29.43 01:11.35
10 5:49:38.61 01:09.19
11 5:50:48.46 01:09.85
12 5:51:57.39 01:08.93
13 5:53:06.01 01:08.63
14 5:54:14.71 01:08.70
15 7:47:33.79 1:53:19.09
16 7:48:41.32 01:07.53
17 7:49:47.70 01:06.39
18 7:50:53.43 01:05.74
19 7:51:59.59 01:06.17
20 8:47:04.09 55:04.50
21 8:48:11.73 01:07.65
22 8:49:18.53 01:06.80
23 8:50:24.62 01:06.10
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LAVENU Alexis [216] 38 Tours
1 1:38:11.55 1:38:11.55
2 5:32:54.86 3:54:43.31
3 5:34:07.00 01:12.15
4 5:35:16.05 01:09.05
5 5:36:25.57 01:09.52
6 5:37:33.63 01:08.07
7 5:38:40.31 01:06.68
8 5:39:47.69 01:07.39
9 5:40:54.30 01:06.61
10 5:42:01.12 01:06.83
11 5:43:06.37 01:05.25
12 6:33:19.74 50:13.38
13 6:34:27.53 01:07.79
14 6:35:32.64 01:05.11
15 6:36:40.67 01:08.04
16 6:37:49.37 01:08.70
17 6:38:55.60 01:06.24
18 6:40:00.55 01:04.95
19 7:33:05.25 53:04.70
20 7:34:11.25 01:06.01
21 7:35:18.28 01:07.04
22 7:36:24.21 01:05.93
23 7:37:30.32 01:06.12
24 7:38:35.41 01:05.09
25 7:39:39.56 01:04.15
26 7:40:43.29 01:03.73
27 7:41:47.60 01:04.32
28 8:32:14.98 50:27.39
29 8:33:24.18 01:09.20
30 8:34:33.32 01:09.15
31 8:35:40.42 01:07.10
32 8:36:48.42 01:08.01
33 8:37:57.03 01:08.62
34 8:39:04.23 01:07.20
35 8:40:12.53 01:08.30
36 8:41:17.33 01:04.81
37 8:42:22.53 01:05.21
38 8:43:31.65 01:09.12

LEBRUN Florian [409] 43 Tours
1 2:04:34.64 2:04:34.64
2 3:07:52.53 1:03:17.89
3 3:09:00.95 01:08.42
4 3:10:07.79 01:06.85
5 3:11:12.52 01:04.74
6 3:12:16.65 01:04.13
7 3:13:22.46 01:05.82
8 3:14:26.63 01:04.17
9 3:15:32.15 01:05.52
10 6:04:11.94 2:48:39.80
11 6:05:17.32 01:05.38
12 6:06:22.09 01:04.77
13 6:07:26.29 01:04.21
14 6:08:30.02 01:03.73
15 6:09:33.55 01:03.54
16 6:10:37.58 01:04.03
17 6:11:40.44 01:02.87
18 6:12:44.94 01:04.50
19 6:13:49.13 01:04.20
20 7:06:26.13 52:37.00
21 7:07:31.03 01:04.91
22 7:08:34.58 01:03.56
23 7:09:37.88 01:03.30
24 7:10:41.08 01:03.20
25 7:11:44.63 01:03.55
26 7:12:47.74 01:03.12
27 8:05:07.18 52:19.45
28 8:06:09.92 01:02.74
29 8:07:11.85 01:01.94
30 8:08:15.32 01:03.47
31 8:09:18.06 01:02.75
32 8:10:20.59 01:02.54
33 8:11:22.89 01:02.30
34 8:12:25.77 01:02.89
35 8:13:28.06 01:02.29
36 8:14:30.83 01:02.78
37 9:06:10.76 51:39.93
38 9:07:16.72 01:05.96
39 9:08:21.17 01:04.46
40 9:09:25.06 01:03.90
41 9:10:29.61 01:04.55
42 9:11:33.33 01:03.73
43 9:12:36.78 01:03.46
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LEFEBVRE Baptiste [106] 38 Tours
1 5:16:18.68 5:16:18.68
2 5:17:44.86 01:26.18
3 5:19:07.62 01:22.76
4 5:20:30.40 01:22.78
5 5:21:56.42 01:26.03
6 5:23:18.68 01:22.26
7 5:24:41.55 01:22.88
8 5:26:03.93 01:22.39
9 5:27:26.69 01:22.76
10 5:28:49.10 01:22.41
11 6:17:35.16 48:46.07
12 6:18:57.39 01:22.23
13 6:20:19.04 01:21.66
14 6:21:41.03 01:21.99
15 6:23:02.35 01:21.33
16 6:24:23.71 01:21.36
17 6:25:44.33 01:20.63
18 6:27:05.78 01:21.45
19 6:28:27.06 01:21.29
20 7:16:46.64 48:19.59
21 7:18:08.25 01:21.61
22 7:19:28.94 01:20.70
23 7:20:49.48 01:20.54
24 7:22:09.19 01:19.72
25 7:23:30.14 01:20.96
26 7:24:50.60 01:20.47
27 7:26:11.37 01:20.77
28 7:27:30.61 01:19.25
29 7:28:50.55 01:19.95
30 8:17:54.20 49:03.65
31 8:19:14.31 01:20.12
32 8:20:34.49 01:20.18
33 8:21:53.38 01:18.90
34 8:23:14.38 01:21.00
35 8:24:33.13 01:18.76
36 8:25:52.25 01:19.13
37 8:27:10.54 01:18.29
38 8:28:30.93 01:20.39

LEFEBVRE Franck [107] 48 Tours
1 18:34.25 18:34.25
2 20:06.38 01:32.14
3 21:33.79 01:27.41
4 23:02.31 01:28.53
5 24:33.30 01:30.99
6 25:55.49 01:22.19
7 27:18.15 01:22.67
8 1:18:12.16 50:54.01
9 1:19:46.24 01:34.09
10 1:21:09.01 01:22.77
11 1:22:31.58 01:22.57
12 1:23:56.64 01:25.06
13 1:25:19.23 01:22.60
14 1:26:41.89 01:22.67
15 1:28:03.76 01:21.87
16 5:32:35.97 4:04:32.22
17 5:34:00.86 01:24.90
18 5:35:25.64 01:24.78
19 5:36:48.42 01:22.78
20 5:38:12.46 01:24.05
21 5:39:36.18 01:23.72
22 5:40:59.60 01:23.42
23 5:42:22.31 01:22.72
24 6:32:07.88 49:45.58
25 6:33:30.08 01:22.20
26 6:34:52.02 01:21.94
27 6:36:16.25 01:24.24
28 6:37:36.69 01:20.44
29 6:38:57.45 01:20.77
30 6:40:17.59 01:20.14
31 7:32:55.10 52:37.52
32 7:34:18.33 01:23.23
33 7:35:39.68 01:21.36
34 7:37:01.15 01:21.47
35 7:38:21.55 01:20.41
36 7:39:42.09 01:20.55
37 7:41:01.71 01:19.62
38 7:42:21.72 01:20.02
39 7:43:43.57 01:21.85
40 8:32:17.82 48:34.26
41 8:33:41.45 01:23.63
42 8:35:03.29 01:21.85
43 8:36:25.14 01:21.85
44 8:37:46.46 01:21.33
45 8:39:07.25 01:20.79
46 8:40:28.20 01:20.95
47 8:41:50.64 01:22.45
48 8:43:11.59 01:20.96
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LEFEBVRE Jean Paul [302] 39 Tours
1 50:29.45 50:29.45
2 51:45.39 01:15.94
3 53:02.17 01:16.79
4 54:14.71 01:12.54
5 1:46:00.37 51:45.67
6 1:47:12.04 01:11.68
7 1:48:21.72 01:09.68
8 1:49:30.44 01:08.72
9 1:50:39.18 01:08.75
10 1:51:47.03 01:07.86
11 1:52:55.02 01:08.00
12 1:54:01.93 01:06.92
13 1:55:08.45 01:06.52
14 1:56:16.25 01:07.81
15 1:57:23.70 01:07.46
16 1:58:30.45 01:06.76
17 5:47:05.71 3:48:35.26
18 5:48:16.51 01:10.
19 5:49:25.68 01:09.17
20 5:50:33.81 01:08.14
21 5:51:42.27 01:08.47
22 5:52:50.94 01:08.68
23 5:53:59.50 01:08.56
24 5:55:09.13 01:09.64
25 5:56:17.31 01:08.18
26 5:57:25.91 01:08.60
27 5:58:33.60 01:07.70
28 6:53:17.47 54:43.87
29 6:54:26.77 01:09.31
30 6:55:33.52 01:06.76
31 7:47:49.26 52:15.74
32 7:48:56.24 01:06.99
33 7:50:02.50 01:06.26
34 7:51:08.87 01:06.38
35 7:52:15.88 01:07.01
36 8:47:16.77 55:00.89
37 8:48:24.53 01:07.76
38 8:49:31.25 01:06.73
39 8:50:38.05 01:06.80

LEFRANC Thomas [308] 36 Tours
1 48:32.73 48:32.73
2 49:51.86 01:19.13
3 51:06.43 01:14.58
4 52:19.63 01:13.20
5 53:32.52 01:12.89
6 54:44.87 01:12.36
7 55:57.22 01:12.36
8 57:09.78 01:12.57
9 58:23.77 01:13.99
10 1:48:51.60 50:27.83
11 1:50:12.72 01:21.12
12 1:51:30.46 01:17.75
13 1:52:43.40 01:12.94
14 1:53:55.47 01:12.07
15 1:55:07.53 01:12.07
16 1:56:18.43 01:10.90
17 1:57:28.86 01:10.43
18 5:47:08.36 3:49:39.50
19 5:48:22.56 01:14.21
20 5:49:36.06 01:13.50
21 5:50:48.43 01:12.38
22 5:52:00.83 01:12.40
23 5:53:13.18 01:12.36
24 5:54:33.55 01:20.37
25 5:55:45.64 01:12.10
26 5:56:57.48 01:11.84
27 5:58:08.63 01:11.16
28 7:48:05.27 1:49:56.64
29 7:49:17.43 01:12.17
30 7:50:28.47 01:11.04
31 7:51:38.31 01:09.85
32 7:52:49.35 01:11.04
33 8:46:46.51 53:57.17
34 8:47:56.47 01:09.97
35 8:49:07.44 01:10.97
36 8:50:15.52 01:08.09
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LEROY David [112] 34 Tours
1 21:50.28 21:50.28
2 23:09.03 01:18.76
3 24:30.01 01:20.98
4 25:44.33 01:14.32
5 26:58.69 01:14.36
6 28:12.85 01:14.17
7 1:17:15.41 49:02.57
8 1:18:30.86 01:15.45
9 1:19:46.51 01:15.66
10 1:20:58.91 01:12.40
11 1:22:08.24 01:09.33
12 1:23:20.96 01:12.73
13 1:24:32.70 01:11.74
14 1:25:45.14 01:12.44
15 1:26:56.68 01:11.55
16 1:28:07.90 01:11.23
17 5:47:17.22 4:19:09.32
18 5:48:33.15 01:15.94
19 5:49:44.43 01:11.28
20 5:50:54.46 01:10.04
21 5:52:04.79 01:10.34
22 5:53:14.68 01:09.89
23 5:54:24.81 01:10.13
24 5:55:34.29 01:09.49
25 5:56:44.61 01:10.32
26 5:57:53.94 01:09.33
27 6:52:58.76 55:04.82
28 6:54:10.04 01:11.29
29 6:55:21.62 01:11.58
30 7:47:34.66 52:13.05
31 7:48:44.69 01:10.03
32 7:49:54.51 01:09.82
33 7:51:03.91 01:09.41
34 7:52:13.32 01:09.42

MICHON Jean-Baptiste [105] 41 Tours
1 19:30.62 19:30.62
2 21:15.69 01:45.07
3 22:56.52 01:40.83
4 24:35.42 01:38.91
5 26:06.71 01:31.29
6 27:31.76 01:25.06
7 28:58.11 01:26.35
8 1:17:35.83 48:37.72
9 1:19:00.64 01:24.82
10 1:20:26.05 01:25.41
11 1:21:56.57 01:30.52
12 1:23:22.47 01:25.90
13 1:24:47.19 01:24.73
14 1:26:14.38 01:27.19
15 1:27:41.59 01:27.21
16 1:29:08.77 01:27.19
17 5:32:12.11 4:03:03.35
18 5:33:35.81 01:23.
19 5:34:59.18 01:23.37
20 5:36:26.08 01:26.91
21 5:37:53.85 01:27.78
22 5:39:21.27 01:27.42
23 5:40:46.31 01:25.04
24 5:42:11.64 01:25.34
25 5:43:36.62 01:24.98
26 6:31:53.82 48:17.21
27 6:33:13.23 01:19.41
28 6:34:32.12 01:18.89
29 6:35:52.42 01:20.30
30 6:37:12.97 01:20.56
31 6:38:32.92 01:19.95
32 6:39:52.88 01:19.97
33 7:32:17.79 52:24.91
34 7:33:37.10 01:19.32
35 7:34:56.58 01:19.48
36 7:36:15.63 01:19.06
37 7:37:35.20 01:19.57
38 7:38:54.94 01:19.74
39 7:40:17.50 01:22.57
40 7:41:38.34 01:20.84
41 7:43:00.32 01:21.99
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MONIER Antoine [307] 31 Tours
1 1:48:37.05 1:48:37.05
2 1:49:50.97 01:13.93
3 1:50:59.90 01:08.93
4 1:52:07.09 01:07.20
5 1:53:18.44 01:11.35
6 1:54:27.22 01:08.79
7 1:55:32.89 01:05.68
8 1:56:38.99 01:06.10
9 1:57:45.43 01:06.45
10 1:58:53.28 01:07.85
11 5:47:05.05 3:48:11.78
12 5:48:21.13 01:16.08
13 5:49:35.50 01:14.37
14 5:50:47.65 01:12.16
15 5:51:58.00 01:10.35
16 5:53:10.58 01:12.59
17 5:54:21.43 01:10.86
18 5:55:30.85 01:09.42
19 5:56:40.53 01:09.69
20 5:57:50.24 01:09.71
21 6:54:21.57 56:31.34
22 6:55:31.88 01:10.32
23 7:48:07.33 52:35.45
24 7:49:20.99 01:13.67
25 7:50:30.51 01:09.52
26 7:51:38.85 01:08.35
27 7:52:46.80 01:07.95
28 8:46:51.03 54:04.24
29 8:48:03.81 01:12.78
30 8:49:12.73 01:08.93
31 8:50:20.14 01:07.41

MUCHEMBLED Lucas [312] 39 Tours
1 21:15.22 21:15.22
2 22:55.70 01:40.48
3 24:35.02 01:39.33
4 26:07.69 01:32.67
5 27:32.89 01:25.21
6 28:55.30 01:22.41
7 1:18:11.83 49:16.54
8 1:19:50.76 01:38.93
9 1:21:19.11 01:28.36
10 1:22:33.95 01:14.85
11 1:23:50.43 01:16.49
12 1:25:12.71 01:22.28
13 1:26:45.50 01:32.79
14 1:28:14.45 01:28.95
15 3:10:51.87 1:42:37.43
16 3:12:01.39 01:09.52
17 3:13:09.36 01:07.97
18 3:14:16.69 01:07.34
19 3:15:24.94 01:08.25
20 5:16:50.56 2:01:25.62
21 5:17:58.78 01:08.23
22 5:19:12.59 01:13.82
23 5:20:25.34 01:12.75
24 5:21:46.95 01:21.61
25 6:05:06.69 43:19.75
26 6:06:12.90 01:06.22
27 6:07:18.41 01:05.51
28 6:08:23.94 01:05.54
29 6:09:29.23 01:05.30
30 6:17:57.62 08:28.39
31 6:19:16.46 01:18.85
32 6:20:22.16 01:05.70
33 6:21:35.03 01:12.87
34 6:22:39.93 01:04.91
35 7:18:08.60 55:28.68
36 7:19:29.46 01:20.86
37 7:20:50.09 01:20.63
38 7:22:04.43 01:14.35
39 7:23:13.55 01:09.12
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MUSIELSKI Adrien [109] 54 Tours
1 18:34.86 18:34.86
2 20:06.97 01:32.11
3 21:34.77 01:27.80
4 22:55.63 01:20.86
5 24:11.77 01:16.15
6 25:27.27 01:15.50
7 26:44.42 01:17.16
8 27:57.66 01:13.24
9 29:17.77 01:20.12
10 1:17:42.23 48:24.47
11 1:19:00.65 01:18.42
12 1:20:17.15 01:16.50
13 1:21:30.46 01:13.31
14 1:22:44.17 01:13.72
15 1:24:02.14 01:17.98
16 1:25:22.49 01:20.35
17 1:26:34.44 01:11.96
18 1:27:46.34 01:11.91
19 1:29:08.07 01:21.73
20 5:33:02.20 4:03:54.14
21 5:34:19.17 01:16.97
22 5:35:34.43 01:15.26
23 5:36:48.49 01:14.07
24 5:38:01.12 01:12.64
25 5:39:17.22 01:16.11
26 5:40:29.95 01:12.73
27 5:41:42.23 01:12.28
28 5:42:54.60 01:12.38
29 6:33:17.68 50:23.08
30 6:34:31.94 01:14.27
31 6:35:43.88 01:11.94
32 6:36:55.74 01:11.86
33 6:38:06.44 01:10.70
34 6:39:19.81 01:13.38
35 7:33:15.26 53:55.45
36 7:34:27.87 01:12.61
37 7:35:38.88 01:11.02
38 7:36:49.54 01:10.67
39 7:38:00.07 01:10.53
40 7:39:11.11 01:11.04
41 7:40:20.69 01:09.59
42 7:41:32.08 01:11.39
43 7:42:42.35 01:10.27
44 7:43:52.65 01:10.30
45 8:32:15.36 48:22.72
46 8:33:29.29 01:13.93
47 8:34:40.89 01:11.60
48 8:35:51.62 01:10.74
49 8:37:02.44 01:10.82
50 8:38:13.35 01:10.91
51 8:39:24.90 01:11.56
52 8:40:35.10 01:10.20
53 8:41:48.62 01:13.53
54 8:42:59.47 01:10.85

PLUS Michel [309] 27 Tours
1 48:41.66 48:41.66
2 49:57.29 01:15.64
3 51:11.96 01:14.68
4 52:28.46 01:16.50
5 53:44.07 01:15.61
6 54:58.21 01:14.14
7 1:52:02.97 57:04.76
8 1:53:17.31 01:14.35
9 1:54:32.22 01:14.91
10 1:55:51.83 01:19.62
11 1:57:08.85 01:17.02
12 1:58:25.25 01:16.41
13 6:39:17.38 4:40:52.13
14 7:36:16.15 56:58.77
15 7:37:32.16 01:16.01
16 7:38:46.85 01:14.70
17 7:40:00.65 01:13.81
18 7:41:15.21 01:14.56
19 7:42:28.38 01:13.17
20 7:43:42.79 01:14.42
21 8:36:06.76 52:23.97
22 8:37:21.60 01:14.84
23 8:38:35.03 01:13.43
24 8:39:48.01 01:12.99
25 8:41:01.09 01:13.08
26 8:42:15.25 01:14.16
27 8:43:31.72 01:16.48

PONTHIEU Luc [116] 28 Tours
1 1:19:50.05 1:19:50.05
2 1:21:12.34 01:22.29
3 1:22:27.48 01:15.14
4 1:23:39.81 01:12.33
5 1:24:52.93 01:13.13
6 1:26:04.98 01:12.05
7 1:27:16.51 01:11.53
8 1:28:27.45 01:10.95
9 5:47:48.08 4:19:20.64
10 5:49:00.08 01:12.00
11 5:50:11.50 01:11.42
12 5:51:21.29 01:09.80
13 5:52:32.05 01:10.76
14 5:53:44.49 01:12.45
15 5:54:56.71 01:12.22
16 5:56:05.85 01:09.15
17 5:57:13.98 01:08.14
18 5:58:21.46 01:07.48
19 6:54:44.70 56:23.25
20 6:55:56.96 01:12.26
21 7:47:38.01 51:41.06
22 7:48:47.43 01:09.42
23 7:49:56.76 01:09.33
24 7:51:04.54 01:07.78
25 7:52:12.13 01:07.60
26 8:47:23.92 55:11.79
27 8:48:33.17 01:09.26
28 8:49:41.38 01:08.21
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ROLLAND Troy [215] 26 Tours
1 34:23.98 34:23.98
2 35:42.00 01:18.03
3 36:58.20 01:16.20
4 38:13.08 01:14.89
5 39:27.33 01:14.25
6 40:41.65 01:14.32
7 1:38:12.87 57:31.22
8 5:46:56.38 4:08:43.52
9 5:48:11.29 01:14.91
10 5:49:25.93 01:14.65
11 5:50:39.97 01:14.04
12 5:51:54.27 01:14.30
13 5:53:08.00 01:13.74
14 5:54:22.32 01:14.32
15 6:53:13.95 58:51.63
16 6:54:28.13 01:14.19
17 6:55:41.26 01:13.13
18 7:47:56.39 52:15.14
19 7:49:10.12 01:13.74
20 7:50:23.30 01:13.18
21 7:51:35.76 01:12.47
22 7:52:48.32 01:12.57
23 8:46:42.67 53:54.35
24 8:47:55.79 01:13.13
25 8:49:08.80 01:13.01
26 8:50:21.55 01:12.76

ROUSSEL Elvis [103] 47 Tours
1 18:52.42 18:52.42
2 20:10.47 01:18.05
3 21:34.09 01:23.63
4 22:54.69 01:20.61
5 24:11.09 01:16.41
6 25:26.80 01:15.71
7 26:44.38 01:17.58
8 28:00.38 01:16.01
9 29:19.01 01:18.64
10 1:17:02.01 47:43.00
11 1:18:15.65 01:13.64
12 1:19:37.94 01:22.29
13 1:20:52.77 01:14.84
14 1:22:06.08 01:13.32
15 1:23:21.15 01:15.08
16 1:24:34.91 01:13.76
17 1:25:46.39 01:11.49
18 1:26:58.20 01:11.82
19 1:28:17.02 01:18.82
20 5:32:00.23 4:03:43.21
21 5:33:16.08 01:15.85
22 5:34:30.53 01:14.46
23 5:35:45.61 01:15.08
24 5:37:00.49 01:14.88
25 5:38:15.07 01:14.58
26 5:39:31.38 01:16.32
27 5:40:44.50 01:13.13
28 5:41:57.27 01:12.78
29 5:43:09.51 01:12.24
30 6:31:48.50 48:39.00
31 6:33:01.16 01:12.66
32 6:34:15.01 01:13.86
33 6:35:29.38 01:14.37
34 6:36:42.48 01:13.11
35 6:37:55.32 01:12.85
36 6:39:08.12 01:12.80
37 6:40:23.00 01:14.89
38 7:32:10.76 51:47.76
39 7:33:24.54 01:13.78
40 7:34:39.73 01:15.19
41 7:35:52.69 01:12.97
42 7:37:06.07 01:13.38
43 7:38:21.32 01:15.26
44 7:39:36.39 01:15.07
45 7:40:52.94 01:16.55
46 7:42:08.79 01:15.85
47 7:43:26.24 01:17.46
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SIONNEAU Doriane [114] 20 Tours
1 21:14.64 21:14.64
2 22:54.60 01:39.96
3 24:34.37 01:39.78
4 26:11.09 01:36.73
5 27:42.29 01:31.20
6 1:19:26.64 51:44.36
7 1:20:58.37 01:31.74
8 1:22:30.08 01:31.71
9 1:23:58.44 01:28.36
10 1:25:28.44 01:30.00
11 1:26:56.26 01:27.83
12 1:28:21.66 01:25.41
13 5:17:47.39 3:49:25.73
14 5:19:20.34 01:32.96
15 5:20:51.56 01:31.22
16 5:22:20.88 01:29.32
17 5:23:50.11 01:29.23
18 5:25:18.28 01:28.18
19 5:26:45.72 01:27.45
20 5:28:12.58 01:26.86

TEDDY  [405] 71 Tours
1 18:32.64 18:32.64
2 20:06.08 01:33.45
3 21:35.12 01:29.04
4 23:03.78 01:28.67
5 24:33.10 01:29.33
6 26:00.67 01:27.57
7 27:30.31 01:29.64
8 1:17:24.82 49:54.52
9 1:18:43.33 01:18.51
10 1:19:59.68 01:16.35
11 1:21:18.62 01:18.95
12 1:22:39.97 01:21.36
13 1:24:00.81 01:20.84
14 1:25:28.46 01:27.66
15 1:26:47.89 01:19.43
16 1:28:07.67 01:19.79
17 3:06:46.08 1:38:38.41
18 3:07:53.68 01:07.61
19 3:09:02.28 01:08.61
20 3:10:08.92 01:06.64
21 3:11:14.33 01:05.41
22 3:12:18.73 01:04.41
23 3:13:23.07 01:04.34
24 3:14:27.80 01:04.74
25 3:15:43.10 01:15.30
26 5:16:40.64 2:00:57.55
27 5:17:48.35 01:07.71
28 5:19:05.93 01:17.58
29 5:20:16.83 01:10.90
30 5:21:23.03 01:06.20
31 5:22:28.90 01:05.88
32 5:24:57.91 02:29.01
33 5:26:23.86 01:25.95
34 5:27:46.43 01:22.57
35 5:28:54.82 01:08.40
36 5:49:54.12 20:59.31
37 5:50:58.43 01:04.31
38 5:52:03.71 01:05.29
39 5:53:07.20 01:03.49
40 5:54:13.56 01:06.37
41 5:55:15.88 01:02.32
42 5:56:18.01 01:02.14
43 5:57:21.64 01:03.63
44 5:58:23.40 01:01.77
45 6:01:43.95 03:20.56
46 6:02:48.07 01:04.12
47 6:03:50.14 01:02.08
48 6:04:51.41 01:01.27
49 6:05:53.12 01:01.72
50 6:06:54.90 01:01.78
51 6:07:57.16 01:02.26
52 6:10:46.95 02:49.80
53 6:11:49.51 01:02.56
54 6:12:52.35 01:02.84
55 6:13:54.17 01:01.83
56 7:11:06.40 57:12.23
57 7:12:08.44 01:02.04
58 7:13:09.05 01:00.61
59 8:02:34.18 49:25.13
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60 8:03:36.51 01:02.33
61 8:04:39.29 01:02.79
62 8:05:41.05 01:01.76
63 8:06:47.17 01:06.12
64 8:07:49.72 01:02.56
65 8:08:50.82 01:01.10
66 8:09:52.16 01:01.35
67 8:10:53.80 01:01.64
68 8:11:54.74 01:00.94
69 8:12:56.37 01:01.64
70 8:13:57.01 01:00.65
71 8:14:58.96 01:01.95

THOMAS  [316] 55 Tours
1 5:16:29.51 5:16:29.51
2 5:17:47.16 01:17.65
3 5:19:06.70 01:19.55
4 5:20:17.16 01:10.46
5 5:21:28.38 01:11.23
6 5:22:43.10 01:14.72
7 5:23:54.87 01:11.77
8 5:25:16.99 01:22.13
9 5:26:31.92 01:14.94
10 5:27:49.29 01:17.37
11 5:48:12.67 20:23.39
12 5:49:24.36 01:11.70
13 5:50:32.47 01:08.11
14 5:51:41.50 01:09.03
15 5:52:49.58 01:08.09
16 5:53:58.30 01:08.72
17 5:55:07.93 01:09.64
18 5:56:15.95 01:08.02
19 5:57:24.88 01:08.94
20 6:17:57.06 20:32.18
21 6:19:10.70 01:13.65
22 6:20:20.78 01:10.08
23 6:21:35.56 01:14.79
24 6:22:40.77 01:05.21
25 6:23:54.71 01:13.95
26 6:53:55.79 30:01.08
27 6:55:07.24 01:11.46
28 7:18:42.63 23:35.40
29 7:19:55.34 01:12.71
30 7:21:03.84 01:08.51
31 7:22:10.48 01:06.64
32 7:23:16.87 01:06.40
33 7:24:25.80 01:08.93
34 7:25:37.62 01:11.82
35 7:26:45.96 01:08.35
36 7:27:59.88 01:13.93
37 7:29:09.14 01:09.26
38 7:48:12.84 19:03.70
39 7:49:17.90 01:05.06
40 7:50:20.97 01:03.07
41 7:51:24.95 01:03.99
42 7:52:30.16 01:05.21
43 8:18:36.98 26:06.82
44 8:19:43.87 01:06.89
45 8:20:50.26 01:06.40
46 8:21:55.89 01:05.63
47 8:23:02.10 01:06.22
48 8:24:07.28 01:05.18
49 8:25:22.58 01:15.31
50 8:26:33.13 01:10.55
51 8:27:41.87 01:08.75
52 8:46:33.62 18:51.75
53 8:47:39.22 01:05.61
54 8:48:44.56 01:05.35
55 8:49:52.30 01:07.74
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THOMAS Esteban [110] 20 Tours
1 1:17:25.68 1:17:25.68
2 1:18:44.64 01:18.96
3 1:20:00.60 01:15.96
4 1:21:19.70 01:19.11
5 1:22:39.86 01:20.16
6 1:23:58.07 01:18.21
7 1:25:14.12 01:16.06
8 1:26:33.67 01:19.55
9 1:27:45.50 01:11.84
10 1:29:02.61 01:17.11
11 5:32:21.99 4:03:19.38
12 5:33:38.62 01:16.64
13 5:34:55.10 01:16.48
14 5:36:07.83 01:12.73
15 5:37:22.82 01:15.00
16 5:38:36.86 01:14.04
17 5:39:49.73 01:12.87
18 5:41:02.71 01:12.99
19 5:42:15.00 01:12.29
20 5:43:26.95 01:11.95

TULLIER Giovanni [221] 28 Tours
1 18:52.11 18:52.11
2 20:07.35 01:15.24
3 21:29.52 01:22.18
4 22:47.33 01:17.82
5 23:58.74 01:11.42
6 25:09.17 01:10.43
7 26:20.77 01:11.61
8 27:43.53 01:22.76
9 29:06.12 01:22.60
10 1:32:45.52 1:03:39.40
11 1:38:20.86 05:35.34
12 5:46:51.29 4:08:30.44
13 5:48:04.26 01:12.97
14 5:49:15.32 01:11.07
15 5:50:25.28 01:09.97
16 5:51:35.50 01:10.22
17 5:52:44.61 01:09.12
18 5:53:53.99 01:09.38
19 5:55:03.29 01:09.31
20 5:56:12.06 01:08.77
21 6:53:04.43 56:52.37
22 6:54:15.15 01:10.72
23 6:55:25.22 01:10.08
24 7:47:39.96 52:14.74
25 7:48:49.12 01:09.17
26 7:49:57.21 01:08.09
27 7:51:05.80 01:08.60
28 7:52:16.30 01:10.50

VABOIS Thomas [301] 49 Tours
1 47:25.02 47:25.02
2 48:35.57 01:10.55
3 49:44.38 01:08.81
4 50:52.23 01:07.86
5 51:59.97 01:07.74
6 53:06.35 01:06.39
7 54:13.56 01:07.21
8 55:20.19 01:06.64
9 56:26.40 01:06.21
10 57:32.31 01:05.91
11 1:44:10.31 46:38.01
12 1:45:17.95 01:07.64
13 1:46:25.02 01:07.08
14 1:47:31.35 01:06.33
15 1:48:37.54 01:06.19
16 1:49:43.84 01:06.31
17 1:50:49.47 01:05.63
18 1:51:56.01 01:06.54
19 1:53:02.00 01:06.00
20 1:54:07.98 01:05.98
21 1:55:13.53 01:05.56
22 1:56:18.64 01:05.12
23 1:57:23.40 01:04.76
24 1:58:28.86 01:05.47
25 5:46:45.46 3:48:16.60
26 5:47:52.93 01:07.48
27 5:49:00.41 01:07.48
28 5:50:06.62 01:06.22
29 5:51:12.76 01:06.14
30 5:52:19.14 01:06.38
31 5:53:25.26 01:06.13
32 5:54:31.53 01:06.28
33 5:55:37.58 01:06.05
34 5:56:42.86 01:05.28
35 5:57:49.32 01:06.47
36 6:52:49.46 55:00.14
37 6:53:56.77 01:07.32
38 6:55:03.62 01:06.85
39 7:31:49.41 36:45.79
40 7:32:56.01 01:06.61
41 7:34:02.60 01:06.59
42 7:35:08.51 01:05.91
43 7:36:14.62 01:06.12
44 7:37:20.11 01:05.49
45 7:38:26.45 01:06.35
46 7:39:32.41 01:05.97
47 7:40:38.83 01:06.42
48 7:41:44.22 01:05.39
49 7:42:50.62 01:06.40
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

VANDENBUSSCHE Clement [101] 42 Tours
1 1:17:25.75 1:17:25.75
2 1:18:44.09 01:18.34
3 1:20:00.04 01:15.96
4 1:21:19.42 01:19.39
5 1:22:35.61 01:16.20
6 1:23:58.32 01:22.71
7 1:25:15.88 01:17.56
8 1:26:33.36 01:17.49
9 5:32:21.63 4:05:48.27
10 5:33:38.04 01:16.41
11 5:34:53.15 01:15.12
12 5:36:06.43 01:13.28
13 5:37:19.12 01:12.70
14 5:38:31.17 01:12.06
15 5:39:43.75 01:12.58
16 5:40:56.08 01:12.33
17 6:31:26.05 50:29.97
18 6:32:37.02 01:10.98
19 6:33:46.72 01:09.70
20 6:34:55.63 01:08.91
21 6:36:04.77 01:09.15
22 6:37:14.21 01:09.45
23 6:38:26.12 01:11.91
24 6:39:34.62 01:08.51
25 7:32:20.72 52:46.10
26 7:33:34.82 01:14.11
27 7:34:45.04 01:10.23
28 7:35:54.26 01:09.22
29 7:37:05.71 01:11.46
30 7:38:20.97 01:15.26
31 7:39:30.70 01:09.73
32 7:40:40.05 01:09.35
33 7:41:50.15 01:10.11
34 7:43:01.17 01:11.02
35 8:34:55.72 51:54.56
36 8:36:04.68 01:08.96
37 8:37:13.51 01:08.84
38 8:38:20.57 01:07.06
39 8:39:28.79 01:08.23
40 8:40:36.55 01:07.76
41 8:41:46.53 01:09.99
42 8:42:54.41 01:07.88

VANGREVELINGHE Anthony [311] 26 Tours
1 48:42.11 48:42.11
2 54:23.96 05:41.86
3 55:35.38 01:11.42
4 56:46.84 01:11.47
5 57:57.64 01:10.81
6 1:49:19.32 51:21.68
7 1:50:28.44 01:09.13
8 1:51:37.91 01:09.47
9 1:52:46.68 01:08.77
10 1:53:56.10 01:09.43
11 1:55:03.83 01:07.74
12 1:56:11.59 01:07.76
13 1:57:19.63 01:08.04
14 5:51:13.98 3:53:54.36
15 5:52:24.78 01:10.81
16 5:53:33.27 01:08.49
17 5:54:42.54 01:09.28
18 5:55:51.11 01:08.57
19 5:57:01.37 01:10.27
20 5:58:09.74 01:08.37
21 6:54:37.37 56:27.63
22 6:55:50.87 01:13.50
23 7:49:10.11 53:19.25
24 7:50:19.66 01:09.55
25 7:51:28.33 01:08.68
26 7:52:36.74 01:08.42
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